
200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y

145 East Donegal Eagles Oisín Haley Irish Shadow 149.5 74.75% 25.3 4 0 29.3 5 25.3 1st

121 Tipperary Talents Tom Hayden Gallows Heather Dew 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 29.5 5 29.5 3rd

157 Kildare Cats Ruth  Sargent Halals Magic 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 29.5 5 29.5 2nd

141 Kildare Zebras Lisa Filan Shakespeare 140.5 70.25% 29.8 4 0 33.8 5 29.8 4th

217 Meath Amigo's Elsa Mullen Splainc 140.0 70.00% 30.0 4 0 34.0 5 30.0 5th

165 Meath Magic Phoebe Nicholson Blue Jazz 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 30.5 5 30.5 6th

137 Ward Union Gold Anna  Byrne Fairyhouse Coco 138.0 69.00% 31.0 4 0 35.0 5 31.0

189 Island Flyers Caitroin  Doyle Garryfine Cross 137.5 68.75% 31.3 0 0 31.3 5 31.3

125 Meath Tigers Leopold Maccann Hot Point 135.0 67.50% 32.5 8 0 40.5 5 32.5

129 Laois White Amy Hurley Dray 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 0 32.8 5 32.8

201 Kildare Panthers Amy Brereton Ballymanus Misty 134.0 67.00% 33.0 12 9 54.0 5 33.0

197 Limerick Ventures Luke Cahill Major Sensation 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 33.5 5 33.5

133 Westmeath Hunt Branch Red Niall Whelehan Dunlewey Seamus 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 34.0 5 34.0

149 Wicklow Willows Eleanor  Short Ballinlow Crystal 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 34.0 5 34.0

225 Killinick Yellow Rian Carroll Banjo Bobby 130.0 65.00% 35.0 0 0 35.0 5 35.0

169 Duhallow Demons Rachel Brosnan Carnakella Prince 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 35.5 5 35.5

185 Duhallow Dashers Lucy Williamson Castleside Tom 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 35.5 5 35.5

213 Limerick Leaders Tara O'Brien Prince George 129.0 64.50% 35.5 8 0 43.5 5 35.5

193 Tipperary Toppers Conor Walsh Rocket Fire 128.5 64.25% 35.8 4 0 39.8 5 35.8

161 Shillelagh Green Aaron  O Hara Hl Ritz 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 36.5 5 36.5

270 Clare Dashers Hannah Hassett Ballymurray Star 127.0 63.50% 36.5 4 0 40.5 5 36.5

221 Tipperary Treasures Niall O'Mara Gold Digger Flash 126.5 63.25% 36.8 12 0 48.8 5 36.8

205 Mighty Islands Ava Pierce Trikolor 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0 0 37.3 5 37.3

177 Kildare Cobras Katie O Neill Pepper 124.0 62.00% 38.0 0 2 40.0 5 38.0

173 Island Jets Maisie Adams Seldom Seen Kid 123.0 61.50% 38.5 0 0 38.5 5 38.5

209 Shillelagh White Cian Byrne Loughgerald Billybob 122.5 61.25% 38.8 12 0 50.8 5 38.8

229 Bray Yellows Eva Marriott

Cloonisle Killegar 

Dreamer 122.5 61.25% 38.8 0 0 38.8 5 38.8

181 United We Stand Ella Bartley Cappucciono 119.0 59.50% 40.5 0 0 40.5 5 40.5

153 Scarteen Legends Bernard Reidy Leahy Kilfinane Riviere 110.0 55.00% 45.0 4 0 49.0 5 45.0
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y

182 United We Stand Lucy Brady Lake Valley 154.5 77.25% 22.8 0 0 22.8 6 22.8 1st

158 Kildare Cats Grace Adams Toberpatrick Flash 149.0 74.50% 25.5 0 0 25.5 6 25.5 2nd

146 East Donegal Eagles James McCloughan Millfields Killnascully 147.0 73.50% 26.5 0 0 26.5 6 26.5 3rd

122 Tipperary Talents Yousef Sallam Bee A Little Miss 146.5 73.25% 26.8 4 0 30.8 6 26.8 5th

150 Wicklow Willows Jessica Murphy Ashwood Bouncer 146.5 73.25% 26.8 0 0 26.8 6 26.8 4th

134 Westmeath Hunt Branch Red Jodie Oleary Hello Gooch 144.0 72.00% 28.0 0 0 28.0 6 28.0

166 Meath Magic Cliona Mitchell Ciarog 144.0 72.00% 28.0 0 0 28.0 6 28.0 6th

230 Scarteen Greats David Russell Pavarotti 143.5 71.75% 28.3 0 0 28.3 6 28.3

130 Laois White Eabha Murphy Myries Dream 143.0 71.50% 28.5 0 0 28.5 6 28.5

142 Kildare Zebras Emma Osborne Hb Miss Kizzy 142.5 71.25% 28.8 8 0 36.8 6 28.8

138 Ward Union Gold Katelyn  McMahon Scarthy Villa 142.0 71.00% 29.0 8 0 37.0 6 29.0

198 Limerick Ventures Charlie McCartan Westcoast Larry 141.5 70.75% 29.3 8 0 37.3 6 29.3

206 Tipperary Titans Camille  Ryan Cloonlyon Blueberry 141.0 70.50% 29.5 4 0 33.5 6 29.5

178 Kildare Cobras Rebecca  Payne Ballingreine Boy 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 30.5 6 30.5

202 Kildare Panthers Charlie O Dwyer B Boda Bailey 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 30.5 6 30.5

186 Duhallow Dashers Anna Cronin Kilbeg Tommy 138.5 69.25% 30.8 4 0 34.8 6 30.8

174 Island Jets Cormac Byrne Liath Beag 137.5 68.75% 31.3 4 0 35.3 6 31.3

210 Shillelagh White Conor Doyle Rusheenduff Patrick 137.0 68.50% 31.5 4 0 35.5 6 31.5

190 Island Flyers Libby  Sinnott Coral Field 135.0 67.50% 32.5 8 0 40.5 6 32.5

154 Scarteen Legends Alan  Gleeson Killea Richard 134.5 67.25% 32.8 4 0 36.8 6 32.8

194 Tipperary Toppers Laura Ryan Karna Jewel 131.0 65.50% 34.5 0 0 34.5 6 34.5

222 Tipperary Treasures Jane O'Donnell Highbury Lad 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 35.3 6 35.3

126 Meath Tigers Sophie  McNicholas The Star of Hollymount 128.5 64.25% 35.8 0 0 35.8 6 35.8

170 Duhallow Demons Caoimhe Collins Foxy Hill 128.5 64.25% 35.8 4 0 39.8 6 35.8

226 Killinick Yellow Joe Mernagh She's A Diva 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 36.5 6 36.5

218 Clare Dashers Diarmuid Debarra Dalestown Hudson 125.5 62.75% 37.3 4 5 46.3 6 37.3

214 Limerick Leaders Jack  Brennan Lackelly Boy 122.0 61.00% 39.0 4 0 43.0 6 39.0

162 Shillelagh Green Róisín Mangan Rockstar Diamond 119.5 59.75% 40.3 0 0 40.3 6 40.3
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y

183 United We Stand Jayne Fitzgerald Bunowen Scotty 142.0 71.00% 29.0 0 0 29.0 7 29.0 1st

131 Laois White Alannah Kelly Cooley Bounce 141.5 70.75% 29.3 0 0 29.3 7 29.3 2nd

199 Limerick Ventures Aiyuni O'Grady Knocknaraha Star 139.5 69.75% 30.3 4 1 35.3 7 30.3 3rd

147 East Donegal Eagles Megann Ferry Perfect Puzzle 138.0 69.00% 31.0 0 0 31.0 7 31.0 4th 

195 Tipperary Toppers Annica O'Connor Scorcher Babe 138.0 69.00% 31.0 12 0 43.0 7 31.0 5th 

207 Tipperary Titans David Broderick Quantum Troy 137.5 68.75% 31.3 0 0 31.3 7 31.3 6th

159 Kildare Cats Jill McKenna Ballycurraghan Ec Cuba 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 31.5 7 31.5

143 Kildare Zebras David O'Connor Goromon Oak 136.5 68.25% 31.8 0 0 31.8 7 31.8

123 Tipperary Talents Leah Coen Droma Joey 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 1 33.8 7 32.8

135 Westmeath Hunt Branch Isobelle Tunney Forthview Lass 134.5 67.25% 32.8 ELIM ELIM ELIM 7 32.8

203 Mighty Islands Ava Chamney Grange Tom Sparrow 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 33.0 7 33.0

219 Clare Dashers Feargal Debarra Rocklands Rebel 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 33.0 7 33.0

231 Scarteen Greats Melissa Thompson Sally of Farnane 134.0 67.00% 33.0 8 1 42.0 7 33.0

151 Wicklow Willows Emily Barrett Sheika of Killowen 133.5 66.75% 33.3 4 0 37.3 7 33.3

167 Meath Magic Anna  Nolan Shady Glen 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 33.5 7 33.5

191 Island Flyers Emma  Carton Bobbing Robin 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 33.5 7 33.5

272 Killinick Yellow Michael Cullen Commons Boy 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 1 42.5 7 33.5

139 Ward Union Gold Marie Cormican Grey Chance 132.5 66.25% 33.8 0 0 33.8 7 33.8

155 Scarteen Legends Holly Davern Moonacurra Lucky Lady 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 37.8 7 33.8

211 Shillelagh White Andrew Reel Glanmore Honey 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 37.8 7 33.8

179 Kildare Cobras Shane Fitzgerald Dejay 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 34.0 7 34.0

175 Island Jets Kerri  McDonald Poppy the Popstar 131.5 65.75% 34.3 0 0 34.3 7 34.3

227 Bray Yellows Aisling Beecham Jolli Mixture 131.0 65.50% 34.5 8 0 42.5 7 34.5

171 Duhallow Demons Isabelle Forde Boswell Lady Luck 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 35.3 7 35.3

223 Tipperary Treasures Jessica Stokes Llanafanfawr Nicolas 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 35.3 7 35.3

127 Meath Tigers Jack Lord Tullymoor 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 35.5 7 35.5

163 Shillelagh Green Adam  Hadden

Moneyboe Here Comes 

Herbie 128.0 64.00% 36.0 0 0 36.0 7 36.0

187 Duhallow Dashers Aoidhe Sheill Doniekebab 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 36.5 7 36.5

215 Meath Amigo's Jordan Kidd Major Profile 126.0 63.00% 37.0 0 0 37.0 7 37.0
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y

160 Kildare Cats Lottie Ross Stonehaven Dazzler 146.0 73.00% 27.0 0 0 27.0 8 27.0 1st

184 United We Stand Alana-Rose Steele Westide Mirah Jack 139.5 69.75% 30.3 0 0 30.3 8 30.3 2nd

228 Bray Yellows India  Rogers Hollybrook Pipsqueak 138.0 69.00% 31.0 8 0 39.0 8 31.0 3rd

136 Westmeath Hunt Branch Red Charlie Kennedy Prince Zola 137.5 68.75% 31.3 8 0 39.3 8 31.3 4th 

224 Killinick Yellow Emily Roche Silver Lea 135.5 67.75% 32.3 16 0 48.3 8 32.3 5th 

124 Tipperary Talents Anna Walsh My Kilrush Lad 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 33.5 8 33.5 6th

192 Island Flyers Susanna O'Dowd Our Dinky 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 2 43.5 8 33.5

188 Duhallow Dashers Laura Archdeacon Greybrook Miller 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 37.8 8 33.8

140 Ward Union Gold Ciara O Sullivan Dale 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0 0 37.3 8 37.3

152 Wicklow Willows Cliodhna  Brennan Booley Village Breeze 124.5 62.25% 37.8 4 0 41.8 8 37.8

180 Kildare Cobras Abi Plunkett Purdy 124.5 62.25% 37.8 0 0 37.8 8 37.8

156 Scarteen Legends Rory O Donnell The Land Lady 124.0 62.00% 38.0 0 0 38.0 8 38.0

196 Tipperary Toppers Robert Wall Cloonross 124.0 62.00% 38.0 4 0 42.0 8 38.0

232 Scarteen Greats Bill Reidy Leahy Gunner Go 124.0 62.00% 38.0 4 0 42.0 8 38.0

128 Meath Tigers Zoe Bolton Tilly B 122.5 61.25% 38.8 8 0 46.8 8 38.8

144 Kildare Zebras Georgie Conolly-Carew Coolteen Diamond 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 39.3 8 39.3

208 Tipperary Titans Ben Coleman Bella Boy 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 39.3 8 39.3

176 Island Jets Rebecca Doyle Canal Daisy 120.5 60.25% 39.8 12 0 51.8 8 39.8

132 Laois White Jordon Egan Straboe Ella 119.5 59.75% 40.3 0 0 40.3 8 40.3

164 Shillelagh Green Rachel Darcy Pepes Jess 117.5 58.75% 41.3 0 0 41.3 8 41.3

200 Kildare Panthers Julia Adams Blizzard 117.0 58.50% 41.5 0 0 41.5 8 41.5

168 Meath Magic Zach Gavin Moychullen Breeze 116.5 58.25% 41.8 4 0 45.8 8 41.8

148 East Donegal Eagles Jenny McGettigan Liza van de Meente 115.0 57.50% 42.5 4 0 46.5 8 42.5

212 Limerick Leaders Kelly  O Halloran Irish Sally 115.0 57.50% 42.5 0 0 42.5 8 42.5

204 Mighty Islands Tegan Veitch Winner Alright 114.5 57.25% 42.8 0 0 42.8 8 42.8

172 Duhallow Demons Eva Twomey Rosmadda Mack 114.0 57.00% 43.0 0 0 43.0 8 43.0

216 Meath Amigo's Aoibhe  Long Hershey's Kiss 110.5 55.25% 44.8 8 0 52.8 8 44.8

220 Clare Dashers Jack McNamara Coco 97.0 48.50% 51.5 8 0 59.5 8 51.5
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

145 East Donegal Eagles Oisín Haley Irish Shadow 149.5 74.75% 25.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 29.3 5 29.3 1st

121 Tipperary Talents Tom Hayden

Gallows Heather 

Dew 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.5 5 29.5 2nd

157 Kildare Cats Ruth  Sargent Halals Magic 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.5 5 29.5 3rd

165 Meath Magic Phoebe Nicholson Blue Jazz 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 30.5 5 30.5 4th

189 Island Flyers Caitroin  Doyle Garryfine Cross 137.5 68.75% 31.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.3 5 31.3 5th

129 Laois White Amy Hurley Dray 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 32.8 5 32.8 6th

197 Limerick Ventures Luke Cahill Major Sensation 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5 5 33.5

141 Kildare Zebras Lisa Filan Shakespeare 140.5 70.25% 29.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.8 5 33.8

149 Wicklow Willows Eleanor  Short Ballinlow Crystal 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0 5 34.0

217 Meath Amigo's Elsa Mullen Splainc 140.0 70.00% 30.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 34.0 5 34.0

225 Killinick Yellow Rian Carroll Banjo Bobby 130.0 65.00% 35.0 0 0 0 0.0 35.0 5 35.0

137 Ward Union Gold Anna  Byrne Fairyhouse Coco 138.0 69.00% 31.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.0 5 35.0

169 Duhallow Demons Rachel Brosnan Carnakella Prince 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.5 5 35.5

185 Duhallow Dashers Lucy Williamson Castleside Tom 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.5 5 35.5

161 Shillelagh Green Aaron  O Hara Hl Ritz 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 36.5 5 36.5

221 Tipperary Treasures Niall O'Mara Gold Digger Flash 126.5 63.25% 36.8 12 0 0 0.0 48.8 5 36.8

205 Mighty Islands Ava Pierce Trikolor 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.3 5 37.3

173 Island Jets Maisie Adams Seldom Seen Kid 123.0 61.50% 38.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 38.5 5 38.5

229 Bray Yellows Eva Marriott

Cloonisle Killegar 

Dreamer 122.5 61.25% 38.8 0 0 0 0.0 38.8 5 38.8

193 Tipperary Toppers Conor Walsh Rocket Fire 128.5 64.25% 35.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 39.8 5 39.8

177 Kildare Cobras Katie O Neill Pepper 124.0 62.00% 38.0 0 2 0 0 0.0 40.0 5 40.0

125 Meath Tigers Leopold Maccann Hot Point 135.0 67.50% 32.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 40.5 5 40.5

181 United We Stand Ella Bartley Cappucciono 119.0 59.50% 40.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 40.5 5 40.5
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270 Clare Dashers Hannah Hassett Ballymurray Star 127.0 63.50% 36.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 40.5 5 40.5

153 Scarteen Legends

Bernard Reidy 

Leahy Kilfinane Riviere 110.0 55.00% 45.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 49.0 5 49.0

209 Shillelagh White Cian Byrne

Loughgerald 

Billybob 122.5 61.25% 38.8 12 0 0 0 0.0 50.8 5 50.8

133

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Niall Whelehan Dunlewey Seamus 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 20 0 0.0 54.0 5 54.0

201 Kildare Panthers Amy Brereton Ballymanus Misty 134.0 67.00% 33.0 12 9 0 20 8.0 62.0 5 62.0

213 Limerick Leaders Tara O'Brien Prince George 129.0 64.50% 35.5 8 0 20 10 4.0 67.5 5 67.5



200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

158 Kildare Cats Grace Adams Toberpatrick Flash 149.0 74.50% 25.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 25.5 6 25.5 1st

146 East Donegal Eagles James McCloughan

Millfields 

Killnascully 147.0 73.50% 26.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 26.5 6 26.5 2nd

134

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Jodie Oleary Hello Gooch 144.0 72.00% 28.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 28.0 6 28.0 4th

166 Meath Magic Cliona Mitchell Ciarog 144.0 72.00% 28.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 28.0 6 28.0 3rd

130 Laois White Eabha Murphy Myries Dream 143.0 71.50% 28.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 28.5 6 28.5 5th

122 Tipperary Talents Yousef Sallam Bee A Little Miss 146.5 73.25% 26.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 30.8 6 30.8 6th

230 Scarteen Greats David Russell Pavarotti 143.5 71.75% 28.3 0 0 13 5.2 33.5 6 33.5

206 Tipperary Titans Camille  Ryan

Cloonlyon 

Blueberry 141.0 70.50% 29.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.5 6 33.5

178 Kildare Cobras Rebecca  Payne Ballingreine Boy 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 0 8 3.2 33.7 6 33.7

194 Tipperary Toppers Laura Ryan Karna Jewel 131.0 65.50% 34.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.5 6 34.5

174 Island Jets Cormac Byrne Liath Beag 137.5 68.75% 31.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.3 6 35.3

210 Shillelagh White Conor Doyle

Rusheenduff 

Patrick 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.5 6 35.5

226 Killinick Yellow Joe Mernagh She's A Diva 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 0 0.0 36.5 6 36.5

142 Kildare Zebras Emma Osborne Hb Miss Kizzy 142.5 71.25% 28.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 36.8 6 36.8

154 Scarteen Legends Alan  Gleeson Killea Richard 134.5 67.25% 32.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 36.8 6 36.8

138 Ward Union Gold Katelyn  McMahon Scarthy Villa 142.0 71.00% 29.0 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.0 6 37.0

198 Limerick Ventures Charlie McCartan Westcoast Larry 141.5 70.75% 29.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.3 6 37.3

170 Duhallow Demons Caoimhe Collins Foxy Hill 128.5 64.25% 35.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 39.8 6 39.8

162 Shillelagh Green Róisín Mangan Rockstar Diamond 119.5 59.75% 40.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 40.3 6 40.3

190 Island Flyers Libby  Sinnott Coral Field 135.0 67.50% 32.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 40.5 6 40.5

182 United We Stand Lucy Brady Lake Valley 154.5 77.25% 22.8 0 0 20 0 0.0 42.8 6 42.8

214 Limerick Leaders Jack  Brennan Lackelly Boy 122.0 61.00% 39.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 43.0 6 43.0
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218 Clare Dashers Diarmuid Debarra Dalestown Hudson 125.5 62.75% 37.3 4 5 0 0 0.0 46.3 6 46.3

126 Meath Tigers

Sophie  

McNicholas 

The Star of 

Hollymount 128.5 64.25% 35.8 0 0 20 0 0.0 55.8 6 55.8

186 Duhallow Dashers Anna Cronin Kilbeg Tommy 138.5 69.25% 30.8 4 0 20 35 14.0 68.8 6 68.8

222 Tipperary Treasures Jane O'Donnell Highbury Lad 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 40 8 3.2 78.5 6 78.5

150 Wicklow Willows Jessica Murphy Ashwood Bouncer 146.5 73.25% 26.8 0 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 6 ELIM

202 Kildare Panthers Charlie O Dwyer B Boda Bailey 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 ELIM 16 6.4 ELIM 6 ELIM



200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

183 United We Stand Jayne Fitzgerald Bunowen Scotty 142.0 71.00% 29.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.0 7 29.0 1st

131 Laois White Alannah Kelly Cooley Bounce 141.5 70.75% 29.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.3 7 29.3 2nd

147 East Donegal Eagles Megann Ferry Perfect Puzzle 138.0 69.00% 31.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.0 7 31.0 3rd

207 Tipperary Titans David Broderick Quantum Troy 137.5 68.75% 31.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.3 7 31.3 4th

159 Kildare Cats Jill McKenna

Ballycurraghan Ec 

Cuba 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.5 7 31.5 5th

143 Kildare Zebras David O'Connor Goromon Oak 136.5 68.25% 31.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.8 7 31.8 6th

219 Clare Dashers Feargal Debarra Rocklands Rebel 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.0 7 33.0

167 Meath Magic Anna  Nolan Shady Glen 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5 7 33.5

191 Island Flyers Emma  Carton Bobbing Robin 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5 7 33.5

123 Tipperary Talents Leah Coen Droma Joey 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 1 0 0 0.0 33.8 7 33.8

139 Ward Union Gold Marie Cormican Grey Chance 132.5 66.25% 33.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.8 7 33.8

179 Kildare Cobras Shane Fitzgerald Dejay 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0 7 34.0

175 Island Jets Kerri  McDonald Poppy the Popstar 131.5 65.75% 34.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.3 7 34.3

171 Duhallow Demons Isabelle Forde Boswell Lady Luck 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.3 7 35.3

223 Tipperary Treasures Jessica Stokes

Llanafanfawr 

Nicolas 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 0 0.0 35.3 7 35.3

127 Meath Tigers Jack Lord Tullymoor 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.5 7 35.5

203 Mighty Islands Ava Chamney

Grange Tom 

Sparrow 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 0 9 3.6 36.6 7 36.6

215 Meath Amigo's Jordan Kidd Major Profile 126.0 63.00% 37.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.0 7 37.0

155 Scarteen Legends Holly Davern

Moonacurra Lucky 

Lady 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 7 37.8

211 Shillelagh White Andrew Reel Glanmore Honey 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 7 37.8

231 Scarteen Greats Melissa Thompson Sally of Farnane 134.0 67.00% 33.0 8 1 0 0.0 42.0 7 42.0

272 Killinick Yellow Michael Cullen Commons Boy 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 1 0 0.0 42.5 7 42.5
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227 Bray Yellows Aisling Beecham Jolli Mixture 131.0 65.50% 34.5 8 0 0 0.0 42.5 7 42.5

195 Tipperary Toppers Annica O'Connor Scorcher Babe 138.0 69.00% 31.0 12 0 0 0 0.0 43.0 7 43.0

163 Shillelagh Green Adam  Hadden

Moneyboe Here 

Comes Herbie 128.0 64.00% 36.0 0 0 20 0 0.0 56.0 7 56.0

199 Limerick Ventures Aiyuni O'Grady Knocknaraha Star 139.5 69.75% 30.3 4 1 20 16 6.4 61.7 7 61.7

151 Wicklow Willows Emily Barrett Sheika of Killowen 133.5 66.75% 33.3 4 0 20 14 5.6 62.9 7 62.9

187 Duhallow Dashers Aoidhe Sheill Doniekebab 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 20 17 6.8 63.3 7 63.3

135

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Isobelle Tunney Forthview Lass 134.5 67.25% 32.8 ELIM ELIM ELIM 79 31.6 ELIM 7 ELIM



200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

160 Kildare Cats Lottie Ross

Stonehaven 

Dazzler 146.0 73.00% 27.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 27.0 8 27.0 1st

184 United We Stand Alana-Rose Steele

Westide Mirah 

Jack 139.5 69.75% 30.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 30.3 8 30.3 2nd

124 Tipperary Talents Anna Walsh My Kilrush Lad 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5 8 33.5 3rd

180 Kildare Cobras Abi Plunkett Purdy 124.5 62.25% 37.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 8 37.8 5th

188 Duhallow Dashers Laura Archdeacon Greybrook Miller 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 8 37.8 4th

156 Scarteen Legends Rory O Donnell The Land Lady 124.0 62.00% 38.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 38.0 8 38.0 6th

228 Bray Yellows India  Rogers

Hollybrook 

Pipsqueak 138.0 69.00% 31.0 8 0 0 0.0 39.0 8 39.0

136

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Charlie Kennedy Prince Zola 137.5 68.75% 31.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 39.3 8 39.3

132 Laois White Jordon Egan Straboe Ella 119.5 59.75% 40.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 40.3 8 40.3

164 Shillelagh Green Rachel Darcy Pepes Jess 117.5 58.75% 41.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 41.3 8 41.3

152 Wicklow Willows Cliodhna  Brennan 

Booley Village 

Breeze 124.5 62.25% 37.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 41.8 8 41.8

232 Scarteen Greats Bill Reidy Leahy Gunner Go 124.0 62.00% 38.0 4 0 0 0.0 42.0 8 42.0

212 Limerick Leaders Kelly  O Halloran Irish Sally 115.0 57.50% 42.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 42.5 8 42.5

204 Mighty Islands Tegan Veitch Winner Alright 114.5 57.25% 42.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 42.8 8 42.8

172 Duhallow Demons Eva Twomey Rosmadda Mack 114.0 57.00% 43.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 43.0 8 43.0

148 East Donegal Eagles Jenny McGettigan

Liza van de 

Meente 115.0 57.50% 42.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 46.5 8 46.5

224 Killinick Yellow Emily Roche Silver Lea 135.5 67.75% 32.3 16 0 0 0.0 48.3 8 48.3

176 Island Jets Rebecca Doyle Canal Daisy 120.5 60.25% 39.8 12 0 0 0 0.0 51.8 8 51.8

140 Ward Union Gold Ciara O Sullivan Dale 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0 0 20 0 0.0 57.3 8 57.3

220 Clare Dashers Jack McNamara Coco 97.0 48.50% 51.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 59.5 8 59.5
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168 Meath Magic Zach Gavin Moychullen Breeze 116.5 58.25% 41.8 4 0 20 0 0.0 65.8 8 65.8

128 Meath Tigers Zoe Bolton Tilly B 122.5 61.25% 38.8 8 0 20 0 0.0 66.8 8 66.8

196 Tipperary Toppers Robert Wall Cloonross 124.0 62.00% 38.0 4 0 40 0 0.0 82.0 8 82.0

192 Island Flyers Susanna O'Dowd Our Dinky 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 2 20 52 20.8 84.3 8 84.3

144 Kildare Zebras

Georgie Conolly-

Carew Coolteen Diamond 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 ELIM ELIM ###### ELIM 8 ELIM

200 Kildare Panthers Julia Adams Blizzard 117.0 58.50% 41.5 0 0 ELIM 38 15.2 ELIM 8 ELIM

208 Tipperary Titans Ben Coleman Bella Boy 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 ELIM ELIM ###### ELIM 8 ELIM

216 Meath Amigo's Aoibhe  Long Hershey's Kiss 110.5 55.25% 44.8 8 0 ELIM 34 13.6 ELIM 8 ELIM



200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y SCORE

121 Tipperary Talents Tom Hayden

Gallows Heather 

Dew 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.5

122 Tipperary Talents Yousef Sallam Bee A Little Miss 146.5 73.25% 26.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 30.8

123 Tipperary Talents Leah Coen Droma Joey 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 1 0 0 0.0 33.8

124 Tipperary Talents Anna Walsh My Kilrush Lad 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5 127.5 33.8 93.7 5th

125 Meath Tigers

Leopold 

Maccann Hot Point 135.0 67.50% 32.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 40.5

126 Meath Tigers

Sophie  

McNicholas 

The Star of 

Hollymount 128.5 64.25% 35.8 0 0 20 0 0.0 55.8

127 Meath Tigers Jack Lord Tullymoor 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.5

128 Meath Tigers Zoe Bolton Tilly B 122.5 61.25% 38.8 8 0 20 0 0.0 66.8 198.5 66.8 131.7

129 Laois White Amy Hurley Dray 134.5 67.25% 32.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 32.8

130 Laois White Eabha Murphy Myries Dream 143.0 71.50% 28.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 28.5

131 Laois White Alannah Kelly Cooley Bounce 141.5 70.75% 29.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.3

132 Laois White Jordon Egan Straboe Ella 119.5 59.75% 40.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 40.3 130.8 40.3 90.5 3rd

133

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Niall Whelehan

Dunlewey 

Seamus 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 20 0 0.0 54.0

134

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Jodie Oleary Hello Gooch 144.0 72.00% 28.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 28.0

135

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Isobelle Tunney Forthview Lass 134.5 67.25% 32.8 ELIM ELIM ELIM 79 31.6 ELIM

136

Westmeath Hunt 

Branch Red Charlie Kennedy Prince Zola 137.5 68.75% 31.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 39.3 121.3 0.0 121.3
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137 Ward Union Gold Anna  Byrne Fairyhouse Coco 138.0 69.00% 31.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.0

138 Ward Union Gold

Katelyn  

McMahon Scarthy Villa 142.0 71.00% 29.0 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.0

139 Ward Union Gold Marie Cormican Grey Chance 132.5 66.25% 33.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.8

140 Ward Union Gold Ciara O Sullivan Dale 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0 0 20 0 0.0 57.3 163.0 57.3 105.7

141 Kildare Zebras Lisa Filan Shakespeare 140.5 70.25% 29.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.8

142 Kildare Zebras Emma Osborne Hb Miss Kizzy 142.5 71.25% 28.8 8 0 0 0 0.0 36.8

143 Kildare Zebras David O'Connor Goromon Oak 136.5 68.25% 31.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.8

144 Kildare Zebras

Georgie Conolly-

Carew

Coolteen 

Diamond 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 102.3 0 102.3

145 East Donegal Eagles Oisín Haley Irish Shadow 149.5 74.75% 25.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 29.3

146 East Donegal Eagles

James 

McCloughan

Millfields 

Killnascully 147.0 73.50% 26.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 26.5

147 East Donegal Eagles Megann Ferry Perfect Puzzle 138.0 69.00% 31.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.0

148 East Donegal Eagles

Jenny 

McGettigan

Liza van de 

Meente 115.0 57.50% 42.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 46.5 133.3 46.5 86.8 2nd

149 Wicklow Willows Eleanor  Short Ballinlow Crystal 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0

150 Wicklow Willows Jessica Murphy

Ashwood 

Bouncer 146.5 73.25% 26.8 0 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM

151 Wicklow Willows Emily Barrett

Sheika of 

Killowen 133.5 66.75% 33.3 4 0 20 14 5.6 62.9

152 Wicklow Willows

Cliodhna  

Brennan 

Booley Village 

Breeze 124.5 62.25% 37.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 41.8 138.6 0 138.6



153 Scarteen Legends

Bernard Reidy 

Leahy Kilfinane Riviere 110.0 55.00% 45.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 49.0

154 Scarteen Legends Alan  Gleeson Killea Richard 134.5 67.25% 32.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 36.8

155 Scarteen Legends Holly Davern

Moonacurra 

Lucky Lady 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.8

156 Scarteen Legends Rory O Donnell The Land Lady 124.0 62.00% 38.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 38.0 161.5 49.0 112.5

157 Kildare Cats Ruth  Sargent Halals Magic 141.0 70.50% 29.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.5

158 Kildare Cats Grace Adams

Toberpatrick 

Flash 149.0 74.50% 25.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 25.5

159 Kildare Cats Jill McKenna

Ballycurraghan 

Ec Cuba 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.5

160 Kildare Cats Lottie Ross

Stonehaven 

Dazzler 146.0 73.00% 27.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 27.0 113.5 31.5 82.0 1st

161 Shillelagh Green Aaron  O Hara Hl Ritz 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 36.5

162 Shillelagh Green Róisín Mangan

Rockstar 

Diamond 119.5 59.75% 40.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 40.3

163 Shillelagh Green Adam  Hadden

Moneyboe Here 

Comes Herbie 128.0 64.00% 36.0 0 0 20 0 0.0 56.0

164 Shillelagh Green Rachel Darcy Pepes Jess 117.5 58.75% 41.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 41.3 174.0 56 118.0

165 Meath Magic

Phoebe 

Nicholson Blue Jazz 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 30.5

166 Meath Magic Cliona Mitchell Ciarog 144.0 72.00% 28.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 28.0

167 Meath Magic Anna  Nolan Shady Glen 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5

168 Meath Magic Zach Gavin

Moychullen 

Breeze 116.5 58.25% 41.8 4 0 20 0 0.0 65.8 157.8 65.8 92.0 4th

169 Duhallow Demons Rachel Brosnan

Carnakella 

Prince 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.5

170 Duhallow Demons Caoimhe Collins Foxy Hill 128.5 64.25% 35.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 39.8

171 Duhallow Demons Isabelle Forde

Boswell Lady 

Luck 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.3

172 Duhallow Demons Eva Twomey Rosmadda Mack 114.0 57.00% 43.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 43.0 153.5 43.0 110.5



173 Island Jets Maisie Adams Seldom Seen Kid 123.0 61.50% 38.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 38.5

174 Island Jets Cormac Byrne Liath Beag 137.5 68.75% 31.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 35.3

175 Island Jets Kerri  McDonald

Poppy the 

Popstar 131.5 65.75% 34.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.3

176 Island Jets Rebecca Doyle Canal Daisy 120.5 60.25% 39.8 12 0 0 0 0.0 51.8 159.8 51.8 108.0

177 Kildare Cobras Katie O Neill Pepper 124.0 62.00% 38.0 0 2 0 0 0.0 40.0

178 Kildare Cobras Rebecca  Payne Ballingreine Boy 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 0 8 3.2 33.7

179 Kildare Cobras Shane Fitzgerald Dejay 132.0 66.00% 34.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.0

180 Kildare Cobras Abi Plunkett Purdy 124.5 62.25% 37.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 145.5 40 105.5

181 United We Stand Ella Bartley Cappucciono 119.0 59.50% 40.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 40.5

182 United We Stand Lucy Brady Lake Valley 154.5 77.25% 22.8 0 0 20 0 0.0 42.8

183 United We Stand Jayne Fitzgerald Bunowen Scotty 142.0 71.00% 29.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 29.0

184 United We Stand

Alana-Rose 

Steele

Westide Mirah 

Jack 139.5 69.75% 30.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 30.3 142.5 42.8 99.7 6th

185 Duhallow Dashers Lucy Williamson Castleside Tom 129.0 64.50% 35.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.5

186 Duhallow Dashers Anna Cronin Kilbeg Tommy 138.5 69.25% 30.8 4 0 20 35 14.0 68.8

187 Duhallow Dashers Aoidhe Sheill Doniekebab 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 20 17 6.8 63.3

188 Duhallow Dashers

Laura 

Archdeacon

Greybrook 

Miller 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 205.3 68.8 136.5

189 Island Flyers Caitroin  Doyle Garryfine Cross 137.5 68.75% 31.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.3

190 Island Flyers Libby  Sinnott Coral Field 135.0 67.50% 32.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 40.5

191 Island Flyers Emma  Carton Bobbing Robin 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5

192 Island Flyers Susanna O'Dowd Our Dinky 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 2 20 52 20.8 84.3 189.6 84.3 105.3



193 Tipperary Toppers Conor Walsh Rocket Fire 128.5 64.25% 35.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 39.8

194 Tipperary Toppers Laura Ryan Karna Jewel 131.0 65.50% 34.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 34.5

195 Tipperary Toppers Annica O'Connor Scorcher Babe 138.0 69.00% 31.0 12 0 0 0 0.0 43.0

196 Tipperary Toppers Robert Wall Cloonross 124.0 62.00% 38.0 4 0 40 0 0.0 82.0 199.3 82 117.3

197 Limerick Ventures Luke Cahill Major Sensation 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.5

198 Limerick Ventures Charlie McCartan Westcoast Larry 141.5 70.75% 29.3 8 0 0 0 0.0 37.3

199 Limerick Ventures Aiyuni O'Grady

Knocknaraha 

Star 139.5 69.75% 30.3 4 1 20 16 6.4 61.7 132.4 0.0 132.4

200 Kildare Panthers Julia Adams Blizzard 117.0 58.50% 41.5 0 0 ELIM 38 15.2 ELIM

201 Kildare Panthers Amy Brereton

Ballymanus 

Misty 134.0 67.00% 33.0 12 9 0 20 8.0 62.0

202 Kildare Panthers Charlie O Dwyer B Boda Bailey 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 ELIM 16 6.4 ELIM 62.0 0.0 ELIM

203 Mighty Islands Ava Chamney

Grange Tom 

Sparrow 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 0 9 3.6 36.6

204 Mighty Islands Tegan Veitch Winner Alright 114.5 57.25% 42.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 42.8

205 Mighty Islands Ava Pierce Trikolor 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.3 116.6 0.0 116.6

206 Tipperary Titans Camille  Ryan

Cloonlyon 

Blueberry 141.0 70.50% 29.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.5

207 Tipperary Titans David Broderick Quantum Troy 137.5 68.75% 31.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.3

208 Tipperary Titans Ben Coleman Bella Boy 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM 64.8 0.0 ELIM

209 Shillelagh White Cian Byrne

Loughgerald 

Billybob 122.5 61.25% 38.8 12 0 0 0 0.0 50.8

210 Shillelagh White Conor Doyle

Rusheenduff 

Patrick 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 31.5

211 Shillelagh White Andrew Reel

Glanmore 

Honey 132.5 66.25% 33.8 4 0 0 0 0.0 37.8 120.0 0.0 120.0



212 Limerick Leaders Kelly  O Halloran Irish Sally 115.0 57.50% 42.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 42.5

213 Limerick Leaders Tara O'Brien Prince George 129.0 64.50% 35.5 8 0 20 10 4.0 67.5

214 Limerick Leaders Jack  Brennan Lackelly Boy 122.0 61.00% 39.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 43.0 153.0 0.0 153.0

215 Meath Amigo's Jordan Kidd Major Profile 126.0 63.00% 37.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.0

216 Meath Amigo's Aoibhe  Long Hershey's Kiss 110.5 55.25% 44.8 8 0 ELIM 34 ELIM ELIM

217 Meath Amigo's Elsa Mullen Splainc 140.0 70.00% 30.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 34.0 71.0 0.0 ELIM

218 Clare Dashers

Diarmuid 

Debarra

Dalestown 

Hudson 125.5 62.75% 37.3 4 5 0 0 0.0 46.3

219 Clare Dashers Feargal Debarra Rocklands Rebel 134.0 67.00% 33.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 33.0

220 Clare Dashers Jack McNamara Coco 97.0 48.50% 51.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 59.5

270 Clare Dashers Hannah Hassett Ballymurray Star 127.0 63.50% 36.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 40.5 179.3 59.5 119.8

221 Tipperary Treasures Niall O'Mara

Gold Digger 

Flash 126.5 63.25% 36.8 12 0 RT 0 0.0 RT

222 Tipperary Treasures Jane O'Donnell Highbury Lad 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 40 8 3.2 78.5

223 Tipperary Treasures Jessica Stokes

Llanafanfawr 

Nicolas 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 20 0 0.0 55.3 133.7 0.0 ELIM

224 Killinick Yellow Emily Roche Silver Lea 135.5 67.75% 32.3 16 0 0 0 0.0 48.3

225 Killinick Yellow Rian Carroll Banjo Bobby 130.0 65.00% 35.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.0

226 Killinick Yellow Joe Mernagh She's A Diva 127.0 63.50% 36.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 36.5

272 Killinick Yellow Michael Cullen Commons Boy 133.0 66.50% 33.5 8 1 0 0 0.0 42.5 162.3 48.3 114.0

227 Bray Yellows Aisling Beecham Jolli Mixture 131.0 65.50% 34.5 8 0 0 0 0.0 42.5

228 Bray Yellows India  Rogers

Hollybrook 

Pipsqueak 138.0 69.00% 31.0 8 0 0 0 0.0 39.0

229 Bray Yellows Eva Marriott

Cloonisle 

Killegar 

Dreamer 122.5 61.25% 38.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 38.8 120.3 0.0 120.3



230 Scarteen Greats David Russell Pavarotti 143.5 71.75% 28.3 0 0 0 13 5.2 33.5

231 Scarteen Greats

Melissa 

Thompson Sally of Farnane 134.0 67.00% 33.0 8 1 0 0 0.0 42.0

232 Scarteen Greats Bill Reidy Leahy Gunner Go 124.0 62.00% 38.0 4 0 20 0 0.0 62.0 137.5 0.0 137.5



200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

263 East Galway Hunt Branch Godfrey Gibbons Twilight Thunder 151.5 75.75% 24.3 0.0 24.3 1st

260 Newcastle Lyons Branch Holly Gleeson Killington Lady 150.5 75.25% 24.8 0.0 24.8 2nd

282 East Down Branch Troy Watson Roundthorn Excel 148.0 74.00% 26.0 0.0 26.0 3rd

264 West Waterford Hunt Branch Charlotte  Dangerfield Kileatin Top Cat 145.5 72.75% 27.3 0.0 27.3 3rd

259 Newcastle Lyons Branch Anouk Taylor Schaffer Remondi Bobtail 143.5 71.75% 28.3 0.0 28.3 4th

265 Ward Union Branch Ellen Collins Fifty Joules 141.5 70.75% 29.3 0.0 29.3 5th

280 Wexford Purple Tara Wakeham Darcy Roxy Girl 140.0 70.00% 30.0 0.0 30.0 6th

256 Carlow Hunt Branch Jude Donohue Casper Midnight Dream 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0.0 30.5

267 Kilkenny Hunt Branch Rosie Farrell Cappoquin Lady 138.5 69.25% 30.8 0.0 30.8

262 Carbery Hunt Branch Nicola  McKeon Elden Primadonna Girl 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0.0 31.5

274 The Kingdom Branch Lucy Daly My Little Dancer 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0.0 31.5

268 Waterford Hunt Branch Alice Walsh Sixmiler 136.0 68.00% 32.0 0.0 32.0

269 Waterford Hunt Branch Kym Jolly Lundy 133.5 66.75% 33.3 0.0 33.3

251 Warrington Branch Tara Fogarty Bring me Luck 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0.0 33.5

275 Nth Tipp & Ormond Emer Hogan Roden Steady Eddie 132.5 66.25% 33.8 0.0 33.8

254 South Union Hunt Branch Laura Murphy Glenameade  Benji 131.5 65.75% 34.3 0.0 34.3

253 South Union Hunt Branch Paul Burke Junping Joy 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0.0 35.3

271 Co. Clare Branch Holly Garry Stormin Norman 128.5 64.25% 35.8 0.0 35.8

276 Laois Hunt Branch Ella Kelly Camera Pride 128.5 64.25% 35.8 0.0 35.8

277 Laois Hunt Branch Christine Worrell Coolagoree Tina 128.0 64.00% 36.0 0.0 36.0

252 Nenagh Branch Laura O'Gorman Mon Plaisir 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0.0 37.3

279 Wexford Purple Ellen Ronan Tírna 125.5 62.75% 37.3 0.0 37.3

261 Warrington Branch Holly Hutchinson Nero's Dream 125.0 62.50% 37.5 0.0 37.5

257 Golden Vale Hunt Branch Bryan Bourke Cillbhrid Pippa 124.5 62.25% 37.8 0.0 37.8

273 Killinick Harriers Hunt Branch Anna Browne Creggrush Maggie 124.5 62.25% 37.8 0.0 37.8

278 Wicklow Hunt Branch Caoimhe Daly- O'Brien Dukestown Shaliko 123.0 61.50% 38.5 0.0 38.5

255 Carlow Hunt Branch Darragh Bevan Seaview Showtime 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0.0 39.3

281 United Hunt Branch Sarah Rohan Killeenduff Blue Boy 120.0 60.00% 40.0 0.0 40.0

258 Golden Vale Hunt Branch Lisa  O'Connor Lornzo Lad 117.5 58.75% 41.3 0.0 41.3

266 Nth Kilkenny Hunt Branch Lieke Hoban Aghalona Pop It W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
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200 SCORE PENT'Y FAULT PENT'Y FAULT 0.4 PENT'Y

263

East Galway Hunt 

Branch Godfrey Gibbons Twilight Thunder 151.5 75.75% 24.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 24.3 1

260

Newcastle Lyons 

Branch Holly Gleeson Killington Lady 150.5 75.25% 24.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 24.8 2

264

West Waterford 

Hunt Branch Charlotte  Dangerfield Kileatin Top Cat 145.5 72.75% 27.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 27.3 3

267

Kilkenny Hunt 

Branch Rosie Farrell Cappoquin Lady 138.5 69.25% 30.8 0 0 0 0 0.0 30.8 4

259

Newcastle Lyons 

Branch Anouk Taylor Schaffer Remondi Bobtail 143.5 71.75% 28.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 32.3 5

265 Ward Union Branch Ellen Collins Fifty Joules 141.5 70.75% 29.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 33.3 6

253

South Union Hunt 

Branch Paul Burke Junping Joy 129.5 64.75% 35.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 35.3

268

Waterford Hunt 

Branch Alice Walsh Sixmiler 136.0 68.00% 32.0 4 0 0 0 0.0 36.0

261 Warrington Branch Holly Hutchinson Nero's Dream 125.0 62.50% 37.5 0 0 0 0 0.0 37.5

255 Carlow Hunt Branch Darragh Bevan Seaview Showtime 121.5 60.75% 39.3 0 0 0 0 0.0 39.3

271 Co. Clare Branch Holly Garry Stormin Norman 128.5 64.25% 35.8 0 0 0 10 4.0 39.8

269

Waterford Hunt 

Branch Kym Jolly Lundy 133.5 66.75% 33.3 0 0 0 20 8.0 41.3

252 Nenagh Branch Laura O'Gorman Mon Plaisir 125.5 62.75% 37.3 4 0 0 0 0.0 41.3

274 The Kingdom Branch Lucy Daly My Little Dancer 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 0 25 10.0 41.5

278

Wicklow Hunt 

Branch Caoimhe Daly- O'Brien Dukestown Shaliko 123.0 61.50% 38.5 4 0 0 0 0.0 42.5

275 Nth Tipp & Ormond Emer Hogan Roden Steady Eddie 132.5 66.25% 33.8 16 0 0 0 0.0 49.8 W/D

S/J TIME X/C FENCE
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256 Carlow Hunt Branch Jude Donohue

Casper Midnight 

Dream 139.0 69.50% 30.5 0 0 20 0 0.0 50.5

251 Warrington Branch Tara Fogarty Bring me Luck 133.0 66.50% 33.5 0 0 20 0 0.0 53.5

277 Laois Hunt Branch Christine Worrell Coolagoree Tina 128.0 64.00% 36.0 0 0 20 0 0.0 56.0

273

Killinick Harriers 

Hunt Branch Anna Browne Creggrush Maggie 124.5 62.25% 37.8 0 0 20 0 0.0 57.8

254

South Union Hunt 

Branch Laura Murphy Glenameade  Benji 131.5 65.75% 34.3 4 0 20 0 0.0 58.3

276 Laois Hunt Branch Ella Kelly Camera Pride 128.5 64.25% 35.8 4 0 20 0 0.0 59.8

279 Wexford Purple Ellen Ronan Tírna 125.5 62.75% 37.3 4 0 20 0 0.0 61.3

282 East Down Branch Troy Watson Roundthorn Excel 148.0 74.00% 26.0 4 0 40 9 3.6 73.6

258

Golden Vale Hunt 

Branch Lisa  O'Connor Lornzo Lad 117.5 58.75% 41.3 4 0 20 23 9.2 74.5

262 Carbery Hunt Branch Nicola  McKeon

Elden Primadonna 

Girl 137.0 68.50% 31.5 0 0 40 18 7.2 78.7

280 Wexford Purple Tara Wakeham Darcy Roxy Girl 140.0 70.00% 30.0 8 0 60 0 0.0 98.0

257

Golden Vale Hunt 

Branch Bryan Bourke Cillbhrid Pippa 124.5 62.25% 37.8 4 0 ELIM ELIM ELIM ELIM

281 United Hunt Branch Sarah Rohan Killeenduff Blue Boy 120.0 60.00% 40.0 ELIM ELIM 0 38 15.2 ELIM

266

Nth Kilkenny Hunt 

Branch Lieke Hoban Aghalona Pop It W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D


